50 Jahre
1955 - 2005

Sti Rtub Aructal,

AT

rntal
“‘{J-%I'I-e!Aurina

RIESENTORLAUF DAMEN
STARTREIHENFOLGE 1. LAUF

JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS P. AUERNIG AUT STRECKENNAME GAMSLEITEN
SCHIEDRICHTER R. LORENZI ITA START 2180 m
ZIEL 1830 m
RENNLEITER S. FEICHTER ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 350 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 10190/10/11
10190/10/11
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER F. MARTIN ITA P. ZARDINI ITA
VORLAUFER - A - M. SPARBERG KAZ - A - M. SPARBERG
- B - H. OBERLECHNER ITA - B - H OBERLECHNER ITA
- C - M. FEICHTER ITA - C - M. FEICHTER ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 51 47 51 47
STARTZEIT 9.45 12.15
START CODE TEILNEHMER PUNKTE
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT FIS
1 298563 BAGNASACCO Clelia 1993 ITA (AOC SANSICARIO C ) 2578 e
2 298902 ANGRIMAN Anika Anna 1994 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 15.79
3 299080 SPERANZONI Michela 1995 ITA (CAE  FRIGNANO SKI ) 2112 e e
4 299170 DAMIA Anna 1995 ITA (VA COURMAYEUR M ) 2527 e
5 299383 MELESI Roberta 1996 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 1438  n e
6 299511 RUNGGER Sarah 1996 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 2840 L. e
7 298084 AGERER Lisa Magdalena 1991 ITA (GM3 CS FORESTALE ) 1287 e e
8 299281 STOCCO Arianna 1996 ITA (GM3 CS FORESTALE ) 2644 L e
9 299357 KRAUTGASSER Sabine 1996 ITA (GM4 GS FIAMMEGIA ) 28.09 e
10 299363 ZENERE Asja 1996 ITA (GM3 CS FORESTALE ) 17.89 o
11 299270 KIRCHLER Miriam 1996 ITA (AA AHRNTAL ) 21.68 e
12 299161 NERILLO Stefania 1995 ITA (AOC CUS TORINO ) 2641 L e
13 298453 PFEIFER Lisa 1993 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 2177 e e
14 298605 NAIRZ Maria 1993 ITA (AA PFALZEN ) 1858  h e
15 299133 PERATHONER Melissa 1995 ITA (GM5 GS FIAMME OR ) 2381 e e
16 298623 AUKENTHALER Janine 1993 ITA (AA WIPPTAL ) 28.74 e e e
17 299892 PIZZATO Sofia 1998 ITA (VE 18 ) 29.26 e e
18 299071 POLENTARUTTI Francesca 1995 ITA (FVG CIMENTI SCI ) 29.36 e e,
19 299513 ZUCCARINI Viola 1996 ITA (CAE  RIOLUNATO ) 29.71 e e
20 299151 NOBIS Martina 1995 ITA (AC LECCO ) 30.21 e
21 299288 MINOTTO Matilde 1996 ITA (VE 2000 MASON ) 3154 L e
22 299209 NORIS Giulia 1995 ITA (AC UBI BANCA GO ) 3220 e e
23 299512 THALER Miriam 1996 ITA (AA SARNTAL ) 3232 e
24 299127 FRENER Karin 1995 ITA (AA GROEDEN ) 3254 L e
25 299303 CURLETTI Francesca 1996 ITA (AOC LANCIA ) 3313 L
26 299000 OLIVIERI Veronica 1995 ITA (AC REIT SKI TEA ) 3317 e
27 299038 DE MARTINO Benedetta 1995 ITA (VA PILA ) 3493 L
28 299589 GIUNTI Marta 1997 ITA (CAT 2000 SKI CLU ) 36.44 L e
29 299504 SCUSSEL Martina 1996 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 39.20 e
30 299044 SANFILIPPO Marta 1995 ITA (VA CHAMOLE' SKI ) 4054 L e
31 299603 SOSIO Virginia 1997 ITA (AC BORMIO ) 40.61 e e
32 299035 LORINI Giulia 1995 ITA (AC IAT MADESIMO ) 40.75 e e
33 685018 TSIKLAURI Nino 1993 GEO 41.06 e e
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CODE
NUMMER

299822
299630
298986
299269
299026
299859
299587
299225
299488
299324
299729
298944
299692
299388
299150
299586
299447
299137
299408
299325
299644
299712
299936
299652
299697
299732
299546
675035
299631
299872
299787
299689
299914
285018
395018
235190

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Vera
DELAGO Nadia
FIUME Giorgia
GILARDONI Carole
PINTO Nicole

DE LUCA Carlotta
BONACCI Claudia
RAINER Julia
VALDESALICI Alice
VINELLI Federica
PFEIFER Maria
MAZZOCCO Jessica
LALLINI  Margherita
BERTANI Luisa Matilde
SOLA Ymer
SMALDORE Petra
DAMIA Chiara

CARLI Stefania

DE LUCA Francesca
CANDEO Eleonora
DELLANTONIO Sara
CABELLO Chiara
GARDANO Carola
LAVA Alessia
NICASTRO Claudia
TIMON Alessia

BIAGGI Erica
GRIGOROVA Mariya
HAAS Magdalena
SEEBER Alina
SULZENBACHER Katharina
DIOTALLEVI Ginevra
BUSIN llenia
BUCHLER Gitit
VAHER Lise-Anette
PAPAIOANNOU Natalia

Mari
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(FVG
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(TN
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(AA
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(TN
(VE
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(AC
(ApoC
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(AA

DREI ZINNEN
GROEDEN
EQUIPE LIMON
UBI BANCA GO
SAPPADA
EQUIPE LIMON
SKI TEAM FAS
SCHNALSTAL
SKI TEAM FAS
TEAM SORAPIS
ORTLER
SESTRIERE
LIVATA

HAID RAIFF.
AOSTA

LECCO
COURMAYEUR M
US ASIAGO SC
AGON. CAMPIG
TEAM SORAPIS
GS FIAMMEGIA
ASD CASPOGGI
SESTRIERE
BARDONECCHIA
CRAMMONT MON
BARDONECCHIA
LIVATA

GROEDEN

ASV REIN
HOCHPUSTERTA
LIVATA

DREI ZINNEN
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PUNKTE
FIS

41.28
42.51
43.85
44.32
44.52
44.59
44.68
44.74
44.90
44.95
46.04
46.30
47.78
48.36
49.97
50.43
50.47
50.54
50.78
50.86
53.15
55.99
56.44
62.70
63.47
74.70
77.42
85.24
88.30
96.19
97.42
126.32
126.89
128.00
144.25
159.59
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